
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1978; Name= AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES; Date
Recorded= 1978/04;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197804120000
43920

04/12/1978
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE BARNETT,
CHARLES H. &
SYB

376 729

197804060000
41360

04/06/1978
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE ALEXANDER,
HAZEL

376 501

197804070000
42270

04/07/1978
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE PEEPLES,
EUGENE &
ELLA MA

376 568

197804070000
42470

04/07/1978
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE LEWIS, JAMES
B. & EMMA J.

376 570

197804210000
48140

04/21/1978
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES TAYLOR
MARY

24 860 Bk Type:JUDG
Bk:M Pg:276

Other:SEE
INST


