Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1978; Name= AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES; Date Recorded= 1978/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197804120000 43920	04/12/1978 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARNETT, CHARLES H. & SYB	376	729				
197804060000 41360	04/06/1978 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALEXANDER, HAZEL	376	501				
197804070000 42270	04/07/1978 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PEEPLES, EUGENE & ELLA MA	376	568				
197804070000 42470	04/07/1978 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEWIS, JAMES B. & EMMA J.	376	570				
197804210000 48140	04/21/1978 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	TAYLOR MARY	24	860			Bk Type:JUDG Bk:M Pg:276	Other:SEE INST